OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 1 --1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 32.26 4.3397 140.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 140 76.68 1.8258 58.8993 42.07 6 Randle, Gary
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 1 --1

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 140 50.24
2 125 53.43
3 140 63.31
4 140 78.10
5 140 80.06

2.7866
2.3395
2.2113
1.7926
1.7487

STAGE
POINTS

140.0000
117.5370
111.0978
90.0589
87.8541

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
83.95
79.36
64.33
62.75

COMPETITOR

H*

0 = 01 N ©

Name

Willis, Rob
Rizzo, Vincenzo
Donavon, Chris
Rizzo, Franco
Willis, Rigby
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 1 --1

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 140 41.69 3.3581 140.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 125 75.10 1.6644 69.3908 49.56 4 Sorrell, Jake
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 7.42 5.3908 40.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 40 13.16 3.0395 22.5532 56.38 6 Randle, Gary
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 11.23
2 40 12.85
3 40 13.82
4 40 14.56
5 40 19.88

3.5619
3.1128
2.8944
2.7473
2.0121

STAGE
POINTS

40.0000
34.9572
32.5036
30.8516
22.5956

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
87.39
81.26
7713
56.49

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Rizzo, Vincenzo
Willis, Rob
Willis, Rigby
Donavon, Chris
Rizzo, Franco
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 2 -- 2

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 11.99 3.3361 40.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 40 14.16 2.8249 33.8701 84.68 4 Sorrell, Jake
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 3 --3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 35 12.22 2.8642 35.0000 100.00 6 Randle, Gary
2 35 12.33 2.8386 34.6878 99.11 3 Cannon, Paul
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STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 3 --3

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 35 6.87
2 25 11.02
3 35 15.44
4 25 12.92
5 20 20.74

5.0946
2.2686
2.2668
1.9350
0.9643

STAGE
POINTS

35.0000
15.5853
15.5732
13.2933

6.6249

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
44.53
44.49
37.98
18.93

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Donavon, Chris
Rizzo, Vincenzo
Willis, Rigby
Willis, Rob
Rizzo, Franco
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 3 --3

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 35 10.64 3.2895 35.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 35 24.65 1.4199 15.1075 43.16 4 Sorrell, Jake
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OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 4 -4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 20.57 2.4307 50.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 50 35.37 1.4136 29.0783 58.16 6 Randle, Gary

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 4 -4

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 50 10.40
2 50 14.93
3 50 16.81
4 50 16.96
5 50 26.94

4.8077
3.3490
29744
2.9481
1.8560

STAGE
POINTS

50.0000
34.8292
30.9340
30.6604
19.3022

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
69.66
61.87
61.32
38.60

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Willis, Rob
Rizzo, Vincenzo
Rizzo, Franco
Willis, Rigby
Donavon, Chris

000 =~ N ©

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 4 -4

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 50 10.93 4.5746 50.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 50 48.81 1.0244 11.1965 22.39 4 Sorrell, Jake

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 5 -5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 120 27.65 4.3400 120.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 120 45.88 2.6155 72.3191 60.27 6 Randle, Gary

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 5 -5

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 120 42.10
2 120 44.54
3 120 55.40
4 120 57.48
5 120 87.88

2.8504
2.6942
2.1661
2.0877
1.3655

STAGE
POINTS

120.0000
113.4261
91.1913
87.8914
57.4875

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
94.52
75.99
73.24
47.91

COMPETITOR

H*

0 N - 01 ©

Name

Willis, Rob
Donavon, Chris
Rizzo, Franco
Rizzo, Vincenzo
Willis, Rigby

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 5 -5

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 120 34.61 3.4672 120.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 120 78.93 1.5203 52.6188 43.85 4 Sorrell, Jake

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 9.07 4.4101 40.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 40 14.92 2.6810 24.3164 60.79 6 Randle, Gary

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 40 11.82
2 40 14.06
3 40 14.10
4 40 18.06
5 40 21.29

3.3841
2.8450
2.8369
2.2148
1.8788

STAGE
POINTS

40.0000
33.6273
33.5319
26.1794
22.2076

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
84.07
83.83
65.45
55.52

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Willis, Rigby
Willis, Rob
Rizzo, Vincenzo
Donavon, Chris
Rizzo, Franco

- 01 N © ©

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 6 -- 6

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 40 9.08 4.4053 40.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 40 12.76 3.1348 28.4640 71.16 4 Sorrell, Jake

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 7 --7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 10.76 4.1822 45.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 45 12.93 3.4803 37.4478 83.22 6 Randle, Gary

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 7 --7

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 45 11.32
2 45 14.73
3 45 14.94
4 45 15.38
5 45 16.96

3.9753
3.0550
3.0120
2.9259
2.6533

STAGE
POINTS

45.0000
34.5825
34.0964
33.1209
30.0354

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
76.85
75.77
73.60
66.75

COMPETITOR
Name

H*

Donavon, Chris
Willis, Rob
Rizzo, Vincenzo
Willis, Rigby
Rizzo, Franco
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STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 7 --7

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 45 12.49 3.6029 45.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 45 19.26 2.3364 29.1822 64.85 4 Sorrell, Jake

Page 1



OPEN -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 8 -- 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 24.25 4.5361 110.0000 100.00 3 Cannon, Paul
2 95 67.07 1.4164 34.3484 31.23 6 Randle, Gary

Page 1



STANDARD -- Overall Stage Results

August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 8 -- 8

HIT

PTS TIME FACTOR

1 110 40.72
2 110 46.85
3 110 56.62
4 110 57.65
5 110 62.02

2.7014
2.3479
1.9428
1.9081
1.7736

STAGE
POINTS

110.0000
95.6073
79.1099
77.6964
72.2219

STAGE
PERCENT

100.00
86.92
71.92
70.63
65.66

COMPETITOR

#

N0 ©O© -~ O,

Name

Donavon, Chris
Rizzo, Franco
Willis, Rob
Willis, Rigby
Rizzo, Vincenzo

Page 1




STANDARD MANUAL -- Overall Stage Results
August 2022
Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29

Stage 8 -- 8

HIT STAGE STAGE COMPETITOR
PTS TIME FACTOR POINTS PERCENT # Name

1 110 30.31 3.6292 110.0000 100.00 2 Davies, Martin
2 110 58.77 1.8717 56.7313 51.57 4 Sorrell, Jake
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