### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 1 -- 1

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	140	32.26	4.3397	140.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	140	76.68	1.8258	58.8993	42.07	6	Randle, Gary

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 1 -- 1

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	140	50.24	2.7866	140.0000	100.00	9	Willis, Rob
2	125	53.43	2.3395	117.5370	83.95	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo
3	140	63.31	2.2113	111.0978	79.36	5	Donavon, Chris
4	140	78.10	1.7926	90.0589	64.33	1	Rizzo, Franco
5	140	80.06	1.7487	87.8541	62.75	8	Willis, Rigby

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 1 -- 1

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	140	41.69	3.3581	140.0000	100.00	2	Davies, Martin
2	125	75.10	1.6644	69.3908	49.56	4	Sorrell, Jake

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 2 -- 2

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	7.42	5.3908	40.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	40	13.16	3.0395	22.5532	56.38	6	Randle, Gary

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 2 -- 2

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	40	11.23	3.5619	40.0000	100.00	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo
2	40	12.85	3.1128	34.9572	87.39	9	Willis, Rob
3	40	13.82	2.8944	32.5036	81.26	8	Willis, Rigby
4	40	14.56	2.7473	30.8516	77.13	5	Donavon, Chris
5	40	19.88	2.0121	22.5956	56.49	1	Rizzo, Franco

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 2 -- 2

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	11.99	3.3361	40.0000	100.00	2	Davies, Martin
2	40	14.16	2.8249	33.8701	84.68	4	Sorrell, Jake

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 3 -- 3

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	35	12.22	2.8642	35.0000	100.00	6	Randle, Gary
2	35	12.33	2.8386	34.6878	99.11	3	Cannon, Paul

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 3 -- 3

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	35	6.87	5.0946	35.0000	100.00	5	Donavon, Chris
2	25	11.02	2.2686	15.5853	44.53	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo
3	35	15.44	2.2668	15.5732	44.49	8	Willis, Rigby
4	25	12.92	1.9350	13.2933	37.98	9	Willis, Rob
5	20	20.74	0.9643	6.6249	18.93	1	Rizzo, Franco

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 3 -- 3

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	35	10.64	3.2895	35.0000	100.00	2	Davies, Martin
2	35	24.65	1.4199	15.1075	43.16	4	Sorrell, Jake

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 4 -- 4

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	50	20.57	2.4307	50.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	50	35.37	1.4136	29.0783	58.16	6	Randle, Gary

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 4 -- 4

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	50	10.40	4.8077	50.0000	100.00	9	Willis, Rob
2	50	14.93	3.3490	34.8292	69.66	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo
3	50	16.81	2.9744	30.9340	61.87	1	Rizzo, Franco
4	50	16.96	2.9481	30.6604	61.32	8	Willis, Rigby
5	50	26.94	1.8560	19.3022	38.60	5	Donavon, Chris

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 4 -- 4

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	50	10.93	4.5746	50.0000	100.00	2	Davies, Martin
2	50	48.81	1.0244	11.1965	22.39	4	Sorrell, Jake

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 5 -- 5

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	120	27.65	4.3400	120.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	120	45.88	2.6155	72.3191	60.27	6	Randle, Gary

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 5 -- 5

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	120	42.10	2.8504	120.0000	100.00	9	Willis, Rob
2	120	44.54	2.6942	113.4261	94.52	5	Donavon, Chris
3	120	55.40	2.1661	91.1913	75.99	1	Rizzo, Franco
4	120	57.48	2.0877	87.8914	73.24	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo
5	120	87.88	1.3655	57.4875	47.91	8	Willis, Rigby

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 5 -- 5

PTS		TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	120	34.61	3.4672	120.0000	100.00	2	Davies, Martin
2	120	78.93	1.5203	52.6188	43.85	4	Sorrell, Jake

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 6 -- 6

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	9.07	4.4101	40.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	40	14.92	2.6810	24.3164	60.79	6	Randle, Gary

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 6 -- 6

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	40	11.82	3.3841	40.0000	100.00	8	Willis, Rigby
2	40	14.06	2.8450	33.6273	84.07	9	Willis, Rob
3	40	14.10	2.8369	33.5319	83.83	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo
4	40	18.06	2.2148	26.1794	65.45	5	Donavon, Chris
5	40	21.29	1.8788	22.2076	55.52	1	Rizzo, Franco

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 6 -- 6

PTS		TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	40	9.08	4.4053	40.0000	100.00	2	Davies, Martin
2	40	12.76	3.1348	28.4640	71.16	4	Sorrell, Jake

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 7 -- 7

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	45	10.76	4.1822	45.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	45	12.93	3.4803	37.4478	83.22	6	Randle, Gary

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 7 -- 7

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	45	11.32	3.9753	45.0000	100.00	5	Donavon, Chris
2	45	14.73	3.0550	34.5825	76.85	9	Willis, Rob
3	45	14.94	3.0120	34.0964	75.77	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo
4	45	15.38	2.9259	33.1209	73.60	8	Willis, Rigby
5	45	16.96	2.6533	30.0354	66.75	1	Rizzo, Franco

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 7 -- 7

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	45	12.49	3.6029	45.0000	100.00	2	Davies, Martin
2	45	19.26	2.3364	29.1822	64.85	4	Sorrell, Jake

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 8 -- 8

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	110	24.25	4.5361	110.0000	100.00	3	Cannon, Paul
2	95	67.07	1.4164	34.3484	31.23	6	Randle, Gary

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 8 -- 8

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT	C( #	OMPETITOR Name
1	110	40.72	2.7014	110.0000	100.00	5	Donavon, Chris
2	110	46.85	2.3479	95.6073	86.92	1	Rizzo, Franco
3	110	56.62	1.9428	79.1099	71.92	9	Willis, Rob
4	110	57.65	1.9081	77.6964	70.63	8	Willis, Rigby
5	110	62.02	1.7736	72.2219	65.66	7	Rizzo, Vincenzo

### August 2022

Printed August 7, 2022 at 14:29



# Stage 8 -- 8

	PTS	TIME	HIT FACTOR	STAGE POINTS	STAGE PERCENT		OMPETITOR Name
1	110	30.31	3.6292	110.0000	100.00		Davies, Martin
2	110	58.77	1.8717	56.7313	51.57	4	Sorrell, Jake